■ SPECIFICATIONS
Dimensions
P/N
A B C D E F G H I J K
JSCM0706H 7.00±0.50 6.00±0.50 3.80 Max. 3.50 Typ. 1.50±0.50 1.50±0.50 1.70±0.50 6.9 ref. 4.5 ref. 2.5 ref. 1.5 ref.
JSCM0907H 9.00±0.50 7.00±0.50 4.80 Max. 5.70 Typ. 1.50±0.20 2.00±0.20 1.70±0.20 11 ref. 5 ref. 5 ref. 1.5 ref.
JSCH1211H 12.00±0.50 10.80±0.50 6.40 Max. 7.00 Typ. 2.70±0.20 2.50±0.20 2.50±0.20 12.2 ref. 8.1 ref. 6.8 ref. 2.3 ref.
No Part No.
Impedance RDC  Rated Rated Volt. Insulation
(Ω) (mΩ) Max. Current (Vdc) Resistance
Min. Typ. (1 line) (A) Max. Max. (MΩ) Min.
1 JSCM 0706H-400 40 70  5  15  80  10
2 JSCM 0706H-101 100 140  10  9  80  10
3 JSCM 0706H-301 225 300  10  5  80  10
4 JSCM 0706H-501 275 350  10  5  80  10
5 JSCM 0706H-601 500 700  15  4  80  10
6 JSCM 0706H-701 500 700  15  4  80  10
7 JSCM 0706H-102 800 1020  17  3  80  10
8 JSCM 0706H-132 910 1300  21  3  80  10
9 JSCM 0907H-301 225 300  6  6  80  10
10 JSCM 0907H-501 450 600  8  6  80  10
11 JSCM 0907H-701 500 700  10  5  80  10
12 JSCM 0907H-102 750 1000  13  4  80  10
13 JSCM 0907H-272 2000 2700  86  2  80  10
14 JSCM 1211H-701 500 700  6  8  50  10
15 JSCM 1211H-102 750 1000  14  6  125  10
■ SCHEMATIC DIAGRAM
For latest information, please visit our latest website: https://www.jantek-elec.com.tw
Common Mode Filter Choke
JSCM series
Impedance DC Resistance Insulation Resistance
mm